
 
 
  
 
 

Tentative Rehearsal Schedule 
 

Tues, April 2 6-8pm Read-through 
FULL CAST 

Weds., April 3 6-6:45pm 
Scene 1 – Jack and the Giant 
ACTORS: Jack, Giant, Stinky Cheese Man, Princess, Ugly 
Stepmother  

 6:45 – 8pm Scene 1 – CHORUS and Scene 2 “Time Upon a Once” 
FULL CAST 

Thurs., April 4 6-6:45pm Scene 3 – Foxy Loxy and The Little Red Hen 
ACTORS: Foxy Loxy, Little Red Hen, Jack 

 6:45 – 8pm Scene 4 – Cinderella and “Stepsisters” Song 
Actors: Jack, Cinderella, Stepsisters, Stepmother 

Tues, April 9 6-7pm 
Scene 5 – Rumplestiltskin 
Actors: Giant, Jack, Rumplestiltskin, Cinderella, Stepmother, 
Stepsisters 

 7 – 8pm Scene 6 – Foxy Loxy and the Little Red Hen 
Actors: Foxy Loxy, Little Red Gen, Jack, Giant 

Weds., April 10 6-8pm REVIEW OF ACT I 
FULL CAST REHEARSAL 

Thurs., April 11 6-8pm 

Scene 7 – The Princess and the Frog 
Actors: Foxy Loxy, Princess, Jack, Prince Frog, Large Frog, Little 
Frog (updated) 
 Giant and Ugly Stepmother from 6 – 6:30pm 

Tues, April 16 6-7:30pm Scene 8 – The Ugly Duckling 
FULL CAST 

 7:30 – 8pm Scene 9 – Foxy Loxy and Little Red Hen Interlude 
ACTORS: Foxy Loxy, Little Red Hen, Jack, Princess 

Weds., April 17 6-7:30pm Scene 10 – The Story of the Stinky Cheese Man – Part 1 
FULL CAST 

 7:30 – 8pm 
Scene 11  - The Story of the Stinky Cheese Man – Part 2 
ACTORS: Stinky Cheese Man, Jack, Foxy Loxy 
Additional actors requested: Elliott, Silas, Lucy, Mirabelle, Audrey 

Thurs., April 18 6-8pm Scene 12 – Finale 
FULL CAST 

Tues, April 23 - 
Memorized! 
Costumes Due!  

6-8pm Off-Book Line Through 
FULL CAST 

Weds., April 24 - 
Costumes Due! 6-8pm ACT I Run Through 

FULL CAST 

Thurs, April 25  6-8pm ACT II Run Through 
FULL CAST 

Tues, April 30 –  
Bring Costumes 5:30-8pm TECH WEEK 

FULL CAST 



Wed, May 1 –  
Bring Costumes 5:30-8pm TECH WEEK 

FULL CAST 
Thurs, May 2 – 
 Bring Costumes 5:30-8pm Final Dress Rehearsal 

FULL CAST 
Fri, May 3 
Show Day! 

Call Time: 
5:30pm 

7pm performance 
FULL CAST 

Sat, May 4 
Show Day! 

Call Times: 
2pm & 6pm 

2 shows at 3pm & 7pm 
FULL CAST 

Sun, May 5 
Show Day! 

Call Time: 
2pm 

3pm performance 
FULL CAST 

Sat., May 11 12:30-2pm CAST and CREW PARTY!  
Sunset Community Center, 710 Western Ave, Room 108  

 


